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Tuesday   6:15 pm Lanes 11 - 18Vestavia Bowl
Lane Assignments

11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
Wk02  01/13   6-  8   5-  7   2-  4   1-  3
Wk03  01/20   5-  4   1-  8   7-  3   2-  6

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
1 5 Balls Matter 9 0 9 1471 1927 1471 1927 503 655
2 1 Rolling Thunder 7 2 7 1437 1926 1437 1926 486 649
3 3 Bi-Polar Rollers 7 2 7 1226 1901 1226 1901 440 665
4 8 Bowl Tide 6 3 6 1446 1926 1446 1926 505 665
5 7 Rollin with the Homies 3 6 3 1411 1921 1411 1921 479 649
6 2 Don't Give a Split 2 7 2 1403 1922 1403 1922 481 654
7 4 Alley Cats 2 7 2 1076 1886 1076 1886 372 642
8 6 Spare Force 0 9 0 1105 1894 1105 1894 381 644

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 Rolling Thunder 630 647 649 1926 7 <---> Don't Give a Split 654 634 634 1922 2
13-14 Bi-Polar Rollers 659 577 665 1901 7 <---> Alley Cats 642 637 607 1886 2
15-16 Balls Matter 634 655 638 1927 9 <---> Spare Force 619 644 631 1894 0
17-18 Rollin with the Homies 628 649 644 1921 3 <---> Bowl Tide 628 665 633 1926 6

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 505 Bowl Tide 503 Balls Matter 486 Rolling Thunder
Scratch Series 1471 Balls Matter 1446 Bowl Tide 1437 Rolling Thunder

Handicap Game 665 Bi-Polar Rollers 665 Bowl Tide 655 Balls Matter
Handicap Series 1927 Balls Matter 1926 Rolling Thunder 1926 Bowl Tide

Bowlers must have a minimum of 3 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 202 Paul Fisher 201 Robert Warren 197 Billy Reid
Scratch Series 572 Eric Napier 567 Paul Fisher 563 Robert Warren

Women Scratch Game 193 Amanda Higgins 141 Mia Smith 108 Christa Majerick
Scratch Series 475 Amanda Higgins 357 Mia Smith 299 Christa Majerick

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 505 Bowl Tide 503 Balls Matter 486 Rolling Thunder
Scratch Series 1471 Balls Matter 1446 Bowl Tide 1437 Rolling Thunder

Handicap Game 665 Bi-Polar Rollers 665 Bowl Tide 655 Balls Matter
Handicap Series 1927 Balls Matter 1926 Rolling Thunder 1926 Bowl Tide

Men Scratch Game 202 Paul Fisher 201 Robert Warren 197 Billy Reid
Scratch Series 572 Eric Napier 567 Paul Fisher 563 Robert Warren

Women Scratch Game 193 Amanda Higgins 141 Mia Smith 108 Christa Majerick
Scratch Series 475 Amanda Higgins 357 Mia Smith 299 Christa Majerick

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Team Rosters
HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP
1 - Rolling Thunder

31 Dylan Nivens 149 63 449 3 164 147 138 449 638 164 449 638
19 Colby Pate 138 73 416 3 112 147 157 416 635 157 416 635
26 Eric Napier 190 27 572 3 191 190 191 572 653 191 572 653

2 - Don't Give a Split
15 Robert Warren 187 29 563 3 201 181 181 563 650 201 563 650

7 Steven Ganter 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636
2 Chris Ganter 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

3 - Bi-Polar Rollers
6 Amanda Higgins 158 55 475 3 193 123 159 475 640 193 475 640

17 Stephen Barfield 147 65 441 3 148 125 168 441 636 168 441 636
4 Stacey Karney 103 105 310 3 93 104 113 310 625 113 310 625

4 - Alley Cats
1 Mia Smith 119 90 357 3 127 141 89 357 627 141 357 627

24 Christa Majerick 99 108 299 3 105 86 108 299 623 108 299 623
3 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636

5 - Balls Matter
9 Patrick McCown 147 65 441 3 132 169 140 441 636 169 441 636

11 Drew Majerick 172 43 517 3 189 166 162 517 646 189 517 646
10 Jimmy Hamilton 171 44 513 3 161 168 184 513 645 184 513 645

6 - Spare Force
13 Chris Brown 152 61 458 3 135 164 159 458 641 164 458 641
16 JT Karney 75 130 227 3 81 77 69 227 617 81 227 617
18 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636

7 - Rollin with the Homies
20 Andrew Russell 141 71 424 3 123 169 132 424 637 169 424 637
21 Paul Fisher 189 27 567 3 195 170 202 567 648 202 567 648
22 Jarrett Hudson 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636

8 - Bowl Tide
23 Jason Clayton 160 54 480 3 161 168 151 480 642 168 480 642

8 Billy Reid 182 34 546 3 167 197 182 546 648 197 546 648
12 Chad Clayton 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 636
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